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Bill's Lock & Safe Service 
lndustrl1I ind Commercl1I Service 

AVAILABLE 24 HOURS 
PHONE 544-7355 

WILDER 
" Theo driver Bellevue Union Sch Dist 

r3108 Wilder Rd 
Wilen Eudora M (Wid Alf J) hl211 College 

Av 
" John A asst mgr County Fair & 

Exposition rl350 Bennett Av 
" Thoe mech Stefenoni Garage rPetaluma 
Wiles Barbara (Wid Chas J) slswn hl605 

Gloria Dr 
" Thoe (Rose) retd h599 Granberg Ct 
Wiley ..::liz W (Wid James) retd hl229 

Pacific Av Apt. 41 
" Lee (Irene) hl05 Pacir :: Ct 
" Ruth (Wid Bruce) retd hHiJ .\pple La 
Wilford Francis W (Ruth Kl retd hl327· 

Ridley Av 
" Ruth K ofc mgr Press Democrat Pub! 

r 1327 Ridley 
Wilhelm Donald eng Rietz Mfg rNovato 
" Karen ofc sec Candeotti Enterprises 

rPetaluma 
" Ray L r2012 Humboldt St 
" Robt J (Pearll map drftsmn P G & E 

h635 Benjamins Rd 
" Ruth V dir Visiting Nursing Serv For 

Sonoma County r636 Sunny Manor 
Way 

Wilhelmi Jake (Joan) agt Prudential Ins Co 
Of Am rUkiah 

Wilhelmsen Chris wldr Rietz Mfg rCotati 
Wilkening Gary E (Sandra) personell 

analyst County Civ Serv Cornn h2400 
Humboldt St 

Wilkens Juanita elk Andy's Farm Prod 
r4530 Labath St 

Wilkerson Bertha R <Wid Leslie Al retd 
hl424 Olive St 

•· Be&•y Mrs h933 Aston Av 
" G 0 retd hl09 Coachman La 
" Mnrilyn J oil: sec Dr A Morse Bowles 

r4946 Charmain Dr 
" Mnymel ofC sec First Christian Ch r4823 

Bennett Valley Rd 
" Pnrker C (James & Wilkerson Drilling 

Col r4823 Bennett Valley Rd 
" Retta recpt Exotica Salon Of Beauty r814 

Sucher La 
•• Sidney L <Retta J) mech German Auto 

Of Mnrin h814 Sucher La 
Wilkey Jnmes R <Kath Vl sec·treas 

Cnrnigila Wilkey & Marocco Ins h1947 
Creekside Rd 

Wilkie Alvin vulc Santa Rosa Tire & Sup 
" Blnnche G (Wid Alf R> retd h416b Talbot 

Av 
" Lein T <Wid Andrew) h984 San Clemente 

Dr 
Wilking Wm h1217 Wikiup Dr 
Wilkins Ada A <Wid Benl retd r4841 

Mnrshnll Dr 
•. Crnig h1333 Steele La Apt 335 
•• Irmn Mrs r3496 Snnta Rosa Av 
·• Jonnne bmo Sonomn County Multipi<' 

Listings Serv r5528 Kathleen Ct 
Wilkinson Edw F (Carol) (Tri-County 

Copters) rMonte Rio 
" Geo h1218 Valerie Way 
" Wade <Imported Auto Parts) 
Wilkison David A <Ruth Al <Wilkison 

Trucking) h220 Pear La 
" Ruth A Mrs oil: wkr Loren G Severns Jr 

h718 Spring St 220 Pear La 
" Ruth A Mrs bkpr Northern Cal Glass 

r220 Pear La 
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WILKISON 
" Trucking (David A Wilkison) 220 Pear La 
Will Otto H retd h407 Duncan St 
" Rella Mrs retd h610 Humboldt St 
" Wood mgr Berglund Tractor & Equip Co 

rFulton 
Willard Hazel M (Wid Frank El h951 

Jennings Av 
" W hlOl Colgan Av Sp 20 
Willatte Edmund J retd h516 Washington 

St 
Wille P S opr Pac Tel r745 Slater St Apt 

4 
Willeford Sanford R (Margt J) driver slsmn 

Royal Crown Btlg hlOlO Clover Dr 
Willette Edmund J retd h409 Earle St 
" Geo A <Dorothy Ml dir County Data 

Processing hl239 Wyoming Dr 
Willey Ford <Sharron) golf pro Oakmont 

, Golf Club h2647 Tachevah Dr 
" Geo S retd r663 Mill St 
" Leeta (Wid John) retd h494 El Centro 

Way 
Willhite Emzlie A (Gladys) slsmn Bishop 

Hansel Ford rSebastopol 
William Edgar F (Nell Ml h192 White Oak 

Dr 
" John <Rita) fl layer hll 7 Pierson St 
" Raymond retd r4162 Santa Rosa Av 
Williams Adelaide C <Wid J RalphJ h523 

Spencer Av 
" Adrienne smstrs Burbank Clns rPetaluma 
" Albert R <Didama Cl mtce formn County 

Water Agcy h33 Randall La 
" Alice K <Wid Earle Pl retd h2032 East 

Haven Dr 
" Allen fork lift opr Rietz Mfg r612 

Brookwood Dr 
" Angela Mrs retd h2825 Aloha La 
" Art form lab r4401 Miles Av 
" Arth A (Joy) lab San Jose Steel h83la 

West Av 
" Arvie <Lavina) retd h883 Sonoma Av Apt 

B 
" B R h515 South E St Apt 11 
" Bernice H retd h916 Ware Av 
" Bruce R studt r3221 Nielsen Rd 
" Buford N <Ada Dl retd h239 Apple La 
" Carol E emp Santa Rosa Jr College 

r2710 Victoria Dr 
" Carolyn Mrs (Larry W Williams Mfg 

Jewelers) r3645 Midway Dr 
" Cecil <Patricia Al chf' tech Sonoma 

Clinical Laby hll8 Northwood Ct 
" Charles C <Agnes) retd hll79 Wild Rose 

Dr 
" Churles L retd h919 Howard St 
" Clurence R <Frances) retd h640 Speers Rd 
" Clifford rll79 Wild Rose Dr 
" Clydus M cash Veale Volkswagen r350 

Piezzi Rd 
" D h6221 Montecito Blvd Apt 16 
" D h820 Yulupa Av Apt 2 
" Dallus A (Del Motte) emp Superior Tile 

& Linoleum hl 756 Manor Dr 
" Dennis (Phillis) driver PIE h5014 Boulder 

La 
" Don mgr Auto Mart r350 Piezzi St 
" Donald E (Antoinette) slsmn Ajax 

Distributing hl315 Hahman Dr 
" Donald H (Shirley) slsmn Continental 

Baking h696 Speers Rd 
" Donni<' <Wonda) wldr hl669 Ridley Av 
" Doriun J <Uwynnuth Nl wldr Lnmbert>I & 

Son h3407 Phillips Av 


